
Overall-All Categories Open Men

Place Bib Name Category Time Place Bib Name Series Points Time

1 858 GREG CAPELLE OPEN MEN 04:16:11.53 1 858 GREG CAPELLE 100 04:16:11.53

2 862 KENT HARTMOYER MEN 40-49 04:23:22.72 2 801 ETHAN FLACK 99 04:35:10.33

3 814 PAUL GUGLIUZZA MEN 40-49 04:27:03.65 3 857 DYLAN SCHAEFFER 98 04:42:56.64

4 801 ETHAN FLACK OPEN MEN 04:35:10.33 4 866 ZACHARY REPP 97 04:47:02.30

5 819 ERIK RICHARDS MEN 40-49 04:35:34.19 5 849 MATT MCLOONE 96 04:52:05.23

6 837 TYLER NEWCOMER MEN 50+ 04:37:39.79 6 806 MATTHEW PAVLINICH 95 04:52:57.53

7 848 MIKE ATTIE MEN 40-49 04:39:40.69 7 850 DILLON HOLZHEIMER 94 05:01:09.97

8 815 MICHAEL HARDING MEN 40-49 04:42:45.95 8 847 JACOB STEIN 93 05:04:19.75

9 857 DYLAN SCHAEFFER OPEN MEN 04:42:56.64 9 812 BRUNO CATRAMBONE III 92 05:04:36.78

10 825 NATHAN MURRAY MEN 40-49 04:43:18.58 10 865 BENJAMIN SMITH 91 05:10:38.38

11 866 ZACHARY REPP OPEN MEN 04:47:02.30 11 807 JOSEPH WENDEL 90 05:11:03.88

12 861 SCOTT GRAY MEN 50+ 04:51:47.65 12 854 NICK BARBERO 89 05:16:49.62

13 849 MATT MCLOONE OPEN MEN 04:52:05.23 13 851 CHRIS MUZYN 88 05:17:28.31

14 806 MATTHEW PAVLINICH OPEN MEN 04:52:57.53 14 859 TYLER AMBRUSCH 87 05:33:18.83

15 846 NIKLAS BRANDT MEN 50+ 04:56:19.10 15 809 DAVID THOMPSON 86 05:33:47.00

16 830 ED KRASNAI MEN 50+ 04:59:38.82 16 811 KEVIN SOHNLY 85 05:52:07.16

17 850 DILLON HOLZHEIMER OPEN MEN 05:01:09.97 17 810 GABE MARKOWITZ 84 06:00:22.41

18 847 JACOB STEIN OPEN MEN 05:04:19.75 18 802 MIKE KREIDER 83 06:14:11.88

19 812 BRUNO CATRAMBONE III OPEN MEN 05:04:36.78 19 804 ZACH YOUNG 82 06:38:16.71

20 824 JED SCHOBER MEN 40-49 05:08:02.60 - 800 MATTHEW VANDERSLICE 0 DNF

21 865 BENJAMIN SMITH OPEN MEN 05:10:38.38 - 805 KYLE MARTIN 0 DNF

22 807 JOSEPH WENDEL OPEN MEN 05:11:03.88 - 863 CRAIG CORDARO 0 DNF
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73-Mile Results (Full Series)

 



23 844 EMILY ZUETELL OPEN WOMEN 05:11:22.98 - 864 KEITH CORDARO 0 DNF

24 853 ALEXEI MEDVEDEV MEN 50+ 05:15:04.42

25 822 NATE GALLAHER MEN 40-49 05:15:23.31 Men 40-49

26 854 NICK BARBERO OPEN MEN 05:16:49.62 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

27 851 CHRIS MUZYN OPEN MEN 05:17:28.31 1 862 KENT HARTMOYER 100 04:23:22.72

28 836 JIM MILLER MEN 50+ 05:29:03.46 2 814 PAUL GUGLIUZZA 99 04:27:03.65

29 859 TYLER AMBRUSCH OPEN MEN 05:33:18.83 3 819 ERIK RICHARDS 98 04:35:34.19

30 809 DAVID THOMPSON OPEN MEN 05:33:47.00 4 848 MIKE ATTIE 97 04:39:40.69

31 839 ROBERT SCHAEFFER MEN 50+ 05:35:41.96 5 815 MICHAEL HARDING 96 04:42:45.95

32 811 KEVIN SOHNLY OPEN MEN 05:52:07.16 6 825 NATHAN MURRAY 95 04:43:18.58

33 832 RICHARD WEINSTEIN MEN 50+ 05:54:30.96 7 824 JED SCHOBER 94 05:08:02.60

34 840 ED SPAYD MEN 50+ 05:56:01.55 8 822 NATE GALLAHER 93 05:15:23.31

35 818 NATHAN MUCHMORE MEN 40-49 05:57:40.42 9 818 NATHAN MUCHMORE 92 05:57:40.42

36 835 RICHARD FERRARO MEN 50+ 06:00:20.97 10 855 JAMES KRAYBILL 91 06:03:07.53

37 810 GABE MARKOWITZ OPEN MEN 06:00:22.41 11 826 SCOTT DAVIDOVIC 90 06:26:56.37

38 855 JAMES KRAYBILL MEN 40-49 06:03:07.53 12 821 GEORGE FRENCH 89 07:27:40.27

39 802 MIKE KREIDER OPEN MEN 06:14:11.88 - 823 STEVE GERGELY 0 DNF

40 828 RICK MEYERS MEN 50+ 06:26:42.77

41 826 SCOTT DAVIDOVIC MEN 40-49 06:26:56.37 Men 50+

42 804 ZACH YOUNG OPEN MEN 06:38:16.71 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

43 821 GEORGE FRENCH MEN 40-49 07:27:40.27 1 837 TYLER NEWCOMER 100 04:37:39.79

44 831 PETER AHL MEN 50+ 07:33:56.02 2 861 SCOTT GRAY 99 04:51:47.65

45 852 JEANNETTE BROWN OPEN WOMEN 07:33:58.07 3 846 NIKLAS BRANDT 98 04:56:19.10

- 800 MATTHEW VANDERSLICE OPEN MEN DNF 4 830 ED KRASNAI 97 04:59:38.82

- 805 KYLE MARTIN OPEN MEN DNF 5 853 ALEXEI MEDVEDEV 96 05:15:04.42

- 863 CRAIG CORDARO OPEN MEN DNF 6 836 JIM MILLER 95 05:29:03.46

- 864 KEITH CORDARO OPEN MEN DNF 7 839 ROBERT SCHAEFFER 94 05:35:41.96

- 823 STEVE GERGELY MEN 40-49 DNF 8 832 RICHARD WEINSTEIN 93 05:54:30.96

- 829 MIKE GARBIS MEN 50+ DNF 9 840 ED SPAYD 92 05:56:01.55

- 833 BOB HAITHCOCK MEN 50+ DNF 10 835 RICHARD FERRARO 91 06:00:20.97

- 834 SHAWN BENJAMIN MEN 50+ DNF 11 828 RICK MEYERS 90 06:26:42.77

- 838 ANDY JOHANNSEN MEN 50+ DNF 12 831 PETER AHL 89 07:33:56.02

- 841 THOMAS DAILEY JR MEN 50+ DNF - 829 MIKE GARBIS 0 DNF

- 842 ERIN COLLINS OPEN WOMEN DNF - 833 BOB HAITHCOCK 0 DNF



Overall-Men - 834 SHAWN BENJAMIN 0 DNF

Place Bib Name Category Time - 838 ANDY JOHANNSEN 0 DNF

1 858 GREG CAPELLE OPEN MEN 04:16:11.53 - 841 THOMAS DAILEY JR 0 DNF

2 862 KENT HARTMOYER MEN 40-49 04:23:22.72

3 814 PAUL GUGLIUZZA MEN 40-49 04:27:03.65 Open Women

4 801 ETHAN FLACK OPEN MEN 04:35:10.33 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

5 819 ERIK RICHARDS MEN 40-49 04:35:34.19 1 844 EMILY ZUETELL 100 05:11:22.98

6 837 TYLER NEWCOMER MEN 50+ 04:37:39.79 2 852 JEANNETTE BROWN 99 07:33:58.07

7 848 MIKE ATTIE MEN 40-49 04:39:40.69 - 842 ERIN COLLINS 0 DNF

8 815 MICHAEL HARDING MEN 40-49 04:42:45.95

9 857 DYLAN SCHAEFFER OPEN MEN 04:42:56.64

10 825 NATHAN MURRAY MEN 40-49 04:43:18.58

11 866 ZACHARY REPP OPEN MEN 04:47:02.30

12 861 SCOTT GRAY MEN 50+ 04:51:47.65

13 849 MATT MCLOONE OPEN MEN 04:52:05.23

14 806 MATTHEW PAVLINICH OPEN MEN 04:52:57.53

15 846 NIKLAS BRANDT MEN 50+ 04:56:19.10

16 830 ED KRASNAI MEN 50+ 04:59:38.82

17 850 DILLON HOLZHEIMER OPEN MEN 05:01:09.97

18 847 JACOB STEIN OPEN MEN 05:04:19.75

19 812 BRUNO CATRAMBONE III OPEN MEN 05:04:36.78

20 824 JED SCHOBER MEN 40-49 05:08:02.60

21 865 BENJAMIN SMITH OPEN MEN 05:10:38.38

22 807 JOSEPH WENDEL OPEN MEN 05:11:03.88

23 853 ALEXEI MEDVEDEV MEN 50+ 05:15:04.42

24 822 NATE GALLAHER MEN 40-49 05:15:23.31

25 854 NICK BARBERO OPEN MEN 05:16:49.62

26 851 CHRIS MUZYN OPEN MEN 05:17:28.31

27 836 JIM MILLER MEN 50+ 05:29:03.46

28 859 TYLER AMBRUSCH OPEN MEN 05:33:18.83

29 809 DAVID THOMPSON OPEN MEN 05:33:47.00

30 839 ROBERT SCHAEFFER MEN 50+ 05:35:41.96

31 811 KEVIN SOHNLY OPEN MEN 05:52:07.16

32 832 RICHARD WEINSTEIN MEN 50+ 05:54:30.96



33 840 ED SPAYD MEN 50+ 05:56:01.55

34 818 NATHAN MUCHMORE MEN 40-49 05:57:40.42

35 835 RICHARD FERRARO MEN 50+ 06:00:20.97

36 810 GABE MARKOWITZ OPEN MEN 06:00:22.41

37 855 JAMES KRAYBILL MEN 40-49 06:03:07.53

38 802 MIKE KREIDER OPEN MEN 06:14:11.88

39 828 RICK MEYERS MEN 50+ 06:26:42.77

40 826 SCOTT DAVIDOVIC MEN 40-49 06:26:56.37

41 804 ZACH YOUNG OPEN MEN 06:38:16.71

42 821 GEORGE FRENCH MEN 40-49 07:27:40.27

43 831 PETER AHL MEN 50+ 07:33:56.02

- 800 MATTHEW VANDERSLICE OPEN MEN DNF

- 805 KYLE MARTIN OPEN MEN DNF

- 863 CRAIG CORDARO OPEN MEN DNF

- 864 KEITH CORDARO OPEN MEN DNF

- 823 STEVE GERGELY MEN 40-49 DNF

- 829 MIKE GARBIS MEN 50+ DNF

- 833 BOB HAITHCOCK MEN 50+ DNF

- 834 SHAWN BENJAMIN MEN 50+ DNF

- 838 ANDY JOHANNSEN MEN 50+ DNF

- 841 THOMAS DAILEY JR MEN 50+ DNF

Overall-Women

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 844 EMILY ZUETELL OPEN WOMEN 05:11:22.98

2 852 JEANNETTE BROWN OPEN WOMEN 07:33:58.07

- 842 ERIN COLLINS OPEN WOMEN DNF

Keep scrolling down for Half Series and Short Series results.



Overall-All Categories Open Men

Place Bib Name Category Time Place Bib Name Series Points Time

1 409 SAM BECKER OPEN MEN 02:42:48.84 1 409 SAM BECKER 100 02:42:48.84

2 430 MIKE CARRIGLITTO MEN 50-59 02:54:34.89 2 410 JARROD HUSKA 99 02:59:03.37

3 422 BEN KUTIL MEN 40-49 02:56:16.30 3 408 STEVE BRAY 98 03:08:05.82

4 512 ANDREW KREBS MEN 40-49 02:58:10.33 4 516 DREW GRIFFITH 97 03:09:42.80

5 435 CHRISTOPHER HARRER MEN 60+ 02:58:13.74 5 400 ALEX WINOSKI 96 03:10:26.25

6 410 JARROD HUSKA OPEN MEN 02:59:03.37 6 401 JUSTIN LAVISH 95 03:12:40.20

7 496 JOHN SYLVESTER MEN 50-59 03:00:39.55 7 404 RYAN WHEATLEY 94 03:21:05.11

8 491 MATT OROSZ CLYDESDALE 03:00:43.59 8 405 AARON KARBOWNICZEK 93 03:31:40.69

9 433 NICK MORELL MEN 50-59 03:01:23.67 9 407 JOSHUA OVERHOLSER 92 03:34:20.11

10 427 JASON HESS MEN 50-59 03:01:25.69 10 402 BRENDAN MCNALLY 91 03:42:40.63

11 462 BETH LEASURE-HUDSON OPEN WOMEN 03:02:02.51 - 406 MATTHEW BERZONSKY 0 DNF

12 492 MICHAEL MATARAZZO CLYDESDALE 03:02:11.37

13 514 DAVE WALTER MEN 60+ 03:06:57.26 Men 40-49

14 408 STEVE BRAY OPEN MEN 03:08:05.82 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

15 423 DONOVAN NEAL MEN 50-59 03:09:04.43 1 422 BEN KUTIL 100 02:56:16.30

16 412 RICHARD ASKREN MEN 40-49 03:09:25.95 2 512 ANDREW KREBS 99 02:58:10.33

17 516 DREW GRIFFITH OPEN MEN 03:09:42.80 3 412 RICHARD ASKREN 98 03:09:25.95

18 437 WILL CELLINE MEN 60+ 03:09:58.63 4 502 MICHAEL BODICK 97 03:10:29.76

19 400 ALEX WINOSKI OPEN MEN 03:10:26.25 5 418 JEFFREY WEIDOW 96 03:10:30.76

20 502 MICHAEL BODICK MEN 40-49 03:10:29.76 6 419 MATT RITSKO 95 03:12:42.95

21 418 JEFFREY WEIDOW MEN 40-49 03:10:30.76 7 411 VINCENT DAPPOLONIA 94 03:26:09.32

22 481 KEEGAN NASH CLYDESDALE 03:11:24.43 8 506 STEVE MAYERNICK 93 03:31:49.19

23 478 TREVOR FILIPIAK CLYDESDALE 03:12:39.87 9 420 CRAIG STRINGER 92 03:38:27.68

24 401 JUSTIN LAVISH OPEN MEN 03:12:40.20 10 417 RICH BON 91 03:39:01.00

25 419 MATT RITSKO MEN 40-49 03:12:42.95 11 515 DUSTIN BYERS 90 03:49:33.35

26 432 THOMAS WANDZILAK MEN 50-59 03:14:37.79 12 416 ARIC SPONSLER 89 03:54:19.68

27 446 WILLIAM VITULLI MEN 60+ 03:17:21.23 13 493 KLIFFORD GORDON 88 04:50:36.29

28 425 DAVE JONES MEN 50-59 03:19:26.39 14 421 MIKE LICEA 87 05:17:10.72

29 404 RYAN WHEATLEY OPEN MEN 03:21:05.11 15 413 ADAM TOKAR 86 05:23:40.83

46-Mile Results (Half Series)



30 484 ZACH METZLER CLYDESDALE 03:23:48.39 16 414 CODY QUAKA 85 05:33:52.13

31 451 EMORY EHRENFELD MEN 60+ 03:23:56.98 - 415 CHRIS ROTH 0 DNF

32 504 LEANN ADAMS WOMEN 40-49 03:24:11.43

33 505 JEFFREY PLUSEN MEN 50-59 03:24:12.20 Men 50-59

34 503 JEFF TRAMMELL MEN 60+ 03:24:51.50 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

35 507 STEVEN MARKS MEN 60+ 03:26:04.45 1 430 MIKE CARRIGLITTO 100 02:54:34.89

36 411 VINCENT DAPPOLONIA MEN 40-49 03:26:09.32 2 496 JOHN SYLVESTER 99 03:00:39.55

37 445 THOMAS SYLVESTER MEN 60+ 03:26:19.48 3 433 NICK MORELL 98 03:01:23.67

38 460 SAMANTHA PALSER OPEN WOMEN 03:26:46.70 4 427 JASON HESS 97 03:01:25.69

39 431 THOMAS KELLER MEN 50-59 03:28:36.98 5 423 DONOVAN NEAL 96 03:09:04.43

40 405 AARON KARBOWNICZEK OPEN MEN 03:31:40.69 6 432 THOMAS WANDZILAK 95 03:14:37.79

41 476 JILLIAN FOLEY WOMEN 40-49 03:31:47.27 7 425 DAVE JONES 94 03:19:26.39

42 506 STEVE MAYERNICK MEN 40-49 03:31:49.19 8 505 JEFFREY PLUSEN 93 03:24:12.20

43 439 DAVE SHARPE MEN 60+ 03:32:57.96 9 431 THOMAS KELLER 92 03:28:36.98

44 456 KRYSTAL FERGUSON OPEN WOMEN 03:33:25.94 10 509 PHILLIP HINES 91 03:38:25.18

45 488 JUSTIN THOMAS CLYDESDALE 03:34:10.54 11 429 KEVIN JACKSON 90 03:38:46.33

46 407 JOSHUA OVERHOLSER OPEN MEN 03:34:20.11 12 424 JASON GRISTICK 89 03:39:08.00

47 440 JOHN OVELMAN MEN 60+ 03:35:16.19 13 473 FORD DRAPER 88 03:49:59.63

48 463 CAYLA KOLBE OPEN WOMEN 03:37:39.56 14 426 DAVID KLEBER 87 03:57:37.10

49 509 PHILLIP HINES MEN 50-59 03:38:25.18 15 508 JASON LEDDINGTON 86 04:04:12.29

50 420 CRAIG STRINGER MEN 40-49 03:38:27.68 16 428 PABLO FIERRO 85 04:17:40.24

51 429 KEVIN JACKSON MEN 50-59 03:38:46.33 17 477 TREVOR GOUGE 84 04:18:28.28

52 417 RICH BON MEN 40-49 03:39:01.00 18 813 SHAWN MARTYNIAK 83 06:17:15.81

53 424 JASON GRISTICK MEN 50-59 03:39:08.00 - 434 ANDREW FLETCHER 0 DNF

54 469 LISA BOONE WOMEN 40-49 03:39:18.62

55 464 LANIE HONEYCUTT OPEN WOMEN 03:39:34.72 Men 60+

56 495 LOUISE BORTHWICK OPEN WOMEN 03:39:37.21 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

57 453 WILLIAM GENTILE MEN 60+ 03:40:41.99 1 435 CHRISTOPHER HARRER 100 02:58:13.74

58 510 RICH ALLEN MEN 60+ 03:41:15.36 2 514 DAVE WALTER 99 03:06:57.26

59 402 BRENDAN MCNALLY OPEN MEN 03:42:40.63 3 437 WILL CELLINE 98 03:09:58.63

60 474 PETER RYAN CLYDESDALE 03:46:04.99 4 446 WILLIAM VITULLI 97 03:17:21.23

61 515 DUSTIN BYERS MEN 40-49 03:49:33.35 5 451 EMORY EHRENFELD 96 03:23:56.98

62 447 DAVID COGGINS MEN 60+ 03:49:39.34 6 503 JEFF TRAMMELL 95 03:24:51.50

63 471 SAMANTHA WEAVER WOMEN 50-59 03:49:40.88 7 507 STEVEN MARKS 94 03:26:04.45



64 497 MANDY MCCOY WOMEN 40-49 03:49:44.46 8 445 THOMAS SYLVESTER 93 03:26:19.48

65 448 MICHAEL JAROSICK MEN 60+ 03:49:56.46 9 439 DAVE SHARPE 92 03:32:57.96

66 473 FORD DRAPER MEN 50-59 03:49:59.63 10 440 JOHN OVELMAN 91 03:35:16.19

67 465 MEREDITH RHODES OPEN WOMEN 03:50:32.45 11 453 WILLIAM GENTILE 90 03:40:41.99

68 468 JENNIFER RICHARDS WOMEN 40-49 03:51:20.98 12 510 RICH ALLEN 89 03:41:15.36

69 483 CLINT RICE CLYDESDALE 03:51:26.84 13 447 DAVID COGGINS 88 03:49:39.34

70 501 TRACY SCOTTEN OPEN WOMEN 03:51:28.70 14 448 MICHAEL JAROSICK 87 03:49:56.46

71 472 LYNN BOTELHO WOMEN 60+ 03:51:30.13 15 455 KEN MELIA 86 04:03:54.41

72 458 KRISTEN WONDROCK OPEN WOMEN 03:52:03.42 16 444 DAVID ROBINSON 85 04:07:56.67

73 416 ARIC SPONSLER MEN 40-49 03:54:19.68 17 443 STEVEN SCHOENFELDER 84 04:10:08.95

74 479 ROBERT LEWIS CLYDESDALE 03:57:02.88 18 436 BRUCE BLACK 83 04:10:10.55

75 499 ELIZABETH WILLIAMS WOMEN 60+ 03:57:07.20 19 450 LYLE TRUMBULL 82 04:16:47.17

76 426 DAVID KLEBER MEN 50-59 03:57:37.10 20 454 WILLIAM CARE 81 04:36:52.54

77 475 NICOLE BRANDT WOMEN 50-59 03:57:49.67 21 452 ERIC ADAMS 80 04:42:19.69

78 455 KEN MELIA MEN 60+ 04:03:54.41 22 442 BOB WILPIZESKI 79 04:43:22.36

79 508 JASON LEDDINGTON MEN 50-59 04:04:12.29

80 482 MICHAEL NEINAST CLYDESDALE 04:07:46.68 Clydesdale

81 444 DAVID ROBINSON MEN 60+ 04:07:56.67 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

82 443 STEVEN SCHOENFELDER MEN 60+ 04:10:08.95 1 491 MATT OROSZ 100 03:00:43.59

83 436 BRUCE BLACK MEN 60+ 04:10:10.55 2 492 MICHAEL MATARAZZO 99 03:02:11.37

84 511 CHRIS SCOTTEN CLYDESDALE 04:10:22.24 3 481 KEEGAN NASH 98 03:11:24.43

85 450 LYLE TRUMBULL MEN 60+ 04:16:47.17 4 478 TREVOR FILIPIAK 97 03:12:39.87

86 428 PABLO FIERRO MEN 50-59 04:17:40.24 5 484 ZACH METZLER 96 03:23:48.39

87 498 AMY FOWLER WOMEN 50-59 04:17:50.61 6 488 JUSTIN THOMAS 95 03:34:10.54

88 477 TREVOR GOUGE MEN 50-59 04:18:28.28 7 474 PETER RYAN 94 03:46:04.99

89 454 WILLIAM CARE MEN 60+ 04:36:52.54 8 483 CLINT RICE 93 03:51:26.84

90 480 NOYES LAWTON CLYDESDALE 04:38:51.82 9 479 ROBERT LEWIS 92 03:57:02.88

91 452 ERIC ADAMS MEN 60+ 04:42:19.69 10 482 MICHAEL NEINAST 91 04:07:46.68

92 442 BOB WILPIZESKI MEN 60+ 04:43:22.36 11 511 CHRIS SCOTTEN 90 04:10:22.24

93 500 TOM HESS CLYDESDALE 04:44:46.10 12 480 NOYES LAWTON 89 04:38:51.82

94 493 KLIFFORD GORDON MEN 40-49 04:50:36.29 13 500 TOM HESS 88 04:44:46.10

95 457 SHANNAN STEELE OPEN WOMEN 04:50:36.70 - 486 BRANDYN PURCELL 0 DNF

96 466 STACIE STEELE WOMEN 40-49 04:51:06.48

97 470 LAURA PYOTT OPEN WOMEN 04:54:03.99



98 421 MIKE LICEA MEN 40-49 05:17:10.72 Open Women

99 413 ADAM TOKAR MEN 40-49 05:23:40.83 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

100 414 CODY QUAKA MEN 40-49 05:33:52.13 1 462 BETH LEASURE-HUDSON 100 03:02:02.51

101 467 KATHLEEN SCANLON WOMEN 40-49 06:05:09.30 2 460 SAMANTHA PALSER 99 03:26:46.70

102 813 SHAWN MARTYNIAK MEN 50-59 06:17:15.81 3 456 KRYSTAL FERGUSON 98 03:33:25.94

103 459 MEGAN MCCOY OPEN WOMEN 06:28:26.28 4 463 CAYLA KOLBE 97 03:37:39.56

- 406 MATTHEW BERZONSKY OPEN MEN DNF 5 464 LANIE HONEYCUTT 96 03:39:34.72

- 434 ANDREW FLETCHER MEN 50-59 DNF 6 495 LOUISE BORTHWICK 95 03:39:37.21

- 415 CHRIS ROTH MEN 40-49 DNF 7 465 MEREDITH RHODES 94 03:50:32.45

- 486 BRANDYN PURCELL CLYDESDALE DNF 8 501 TRACY SCOTTEN 93 03:51:28.70

- 461 JELISSA DIAZ-WALCHAK OPEN WOMEN DNF 9 458 KRISTEN WONDROCK 92 03:52:03.42

- 494 ALYSSA CARNAHAN WOMEN 40-49 DNF 10 457 SHANNAN STEELE 91 04:50:36.70

- 513 AMY NELSON WOMEN 60+ DNF 11 470 LAURA PYOTT 90 04:54:03.99

12 459 MEGAN MCCOY 89 06:28:26.28

Overall-Men - 461 JELISSA DIAZ-WALCHAK 0 DNF

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 409 SAM BECKER OPEN MEN 02:42:48.84 Women 40-49

2 430 MIKE CARRIGLITTO MEN 50-59 02:54:34.89 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

3 422 BEN KUTIL MEN 40-49 02:56:16.30 1 504 LEANN ADAMS 100 03:24:11.43

4 512 ANDREW KREBS MEN 40-49 02:58:10.33 2 476 JILLIAN FOLEY 99 03:31:47.27

5 435 CHRISTOPHER HARRER MEN 60+ 02:58:13.74 3 469 LISA BOONE 98 03:39:18.62

6 410 JARROD HUSKA OPEN MEN 02:59:03.37 4 497 MANDY MCCOY 97 03:49:44.46

7 496 JOHN SYLVESTER MEN 50-59 03:00:39.55 5 468 JENNIFER RICHARDS 96 03:51:20.98

8 491 MATT OROSZ CLYDESDALE 03:00:43.59 6 466 STACIE STEELE 95 04:51:06.48

9 433 NICK MORELL MEN 50-59 03:01:23.67 7 467 KATHLEEN SCANLON 94 06:05:09.30

10 427 JASON HESS MEN 50-59 03:01:25.69 - 494 ALYSSA CARNAHAN 0 DNF

11 492 MICHAEL MATARAZZO CLYDESDALE 03:02:11.37

12 514 DAVE WALTER MEN 60+ 03:06:57.26 Women 50-59

13 408 STEVE BRAY OPEN MEN 03:08:05.82 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

14 423 DONOVAN NEAL MEN 50-59 03:09:04.43 1 471 SAMANTHA WEAVER 100 03:49:40.88

15 412 RICHARD ASKREN MEN 40-49 03:09:25.95 2 475 NICOLE BRANDT 99 03:57:49.67

16 516 DREW GRIFFITH OPEN MEN 03:09:42.80 3 498 AMY FOWLER 98 04:17:50.61

17 437 WILL CELLINE MEN 60+ 03:09:58.63

18 400 ALEX WINOSKI OPEN MEN 03:10:26.25



19 502 MICHAEL BODICK MEN 40-49 03:10:29.76 Women 60+

20 418 JEFFREY WEIDOW MEN 40-49 03:10:30.76 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

21 481 KEEGAN NASH CLYDESDALE 03:11:24.43 1 472 LYNN BOTELHO 100 03:51:30.13

22 478 TREVOR FILIPIAK CLYDESDALE 03:12:39.87 2 499 ELIZABETH WILLIAMS 99 03:57:07.20

23 401 JUSTIN LAVISH OPEN MEN 03:12:40.20 - 513 AMY NELSON 0 DNF

24 419 MATT RITSKO MEN 40-49 03:12:42.95

25 432 THOMAS WANDZILAK MEN 50-59 03:14:37.79

26 446 WILLIAM VITULLI MEN 60+ 03:17:21.23

27 425 DAVE JONES MEN 50-59 03:19:26.39

28 404 RYAN WHEATLEY OPEN MEN 03:21:05.11

29 484 ZACH METZLER CLYDESDALE 03:23:48.39

30 451 EMORY EHRENFELD MEN 60+ 03:23:56.98

31 505 JEFFREY PLUSEN MEN 50-59 03:24:12.20

32 503 JEFF TRAMMELL MEN 60+ 03:24:51.50

33 507 STEVEN MARKS MEN 60+ 03:26:04.45

34 411 VINCENT DAPPOLONIA MEN 40-49 03:26:09.32

35 445 THOMAS SYLVESTER MEN 60+ 03:26:19.48

36 431 THOMAS KELLER MEN 50-59 03:28:36.98

37 405 AARON KARBOWNICZEK OPEN MEN 03:31:40.69

38 506 STEVE MAYERNICK MEN 40-49 03:31:49.19

39 439 DAVE SHARPE MEN 60+ 03:32:57.96

40 488 JUSTIN THOMAS CLYDESDALE 03:34:10.54

41 407 JOSHUA OVERHOLSER OPEN MEN 03:34:20.11

42 440 JOHN OVELMAN MEN 60+ 03:35:16.19

43 509 PHILLIP HINES MEN 50-59 03:38:25.18

44 420 CRAIG STRINGER MEN 40-49 03:38:27.68

45 429 KEVIN JACKSON MEN 50-59 03:38:46.33

46 417 RICH BON MEN 40-49 03:39:01.00

47 424 JASON GRISTICK MEN 50-59 03:39:08.00

48 453 WILLIAM GENTILE MEN 60+ 03:40:41.99

49 510 RICH ALLEN MEN 60+ 03:41:15.36

50 402 BRENDAN MCNALLY OPEN MEN 03:42:40.63

51 474 PETER RYAN CLYDESDALE 03:46:04.99

52 515 DUSTIN BYERS MEN 40-49 03:49:33.35



53 447 DAVID COGGINS MEN 60+ 03:49:39.34

54 448 MICHAEL JAROSICK MEN 60+ 03:49:56.46

55 473 FORD DRAPER MEN 50-59 03:49:59.63

56 483 CLINT RICE CLYDESDALE 03:51:26.84

57 416 ARIC SPONSLER MEN 40-49 03:54:19.68

58 479 ROBERT LEWIS CLYDESDALE 03:57:02.88

59 426 DAVID KLEBER MEN 50-59 03:57:37.10

60 455 KEN MELIA MEN 60+ 04:03:54.41

61 508 JASON LEDDINGTON MEN 50-59 04:04:12.29

62 482 MICHAEL NEINAST CLYDESDALE 04:07:46.68

63 444 DAVID ROBINSON MEN 60+ 04:07:56.67

64 443 STEVEN SCHOENFELDER MEN 60+ 04:10:08.95

65 436 BRUCE BLACK MEN 60+ 04:10:10.55

66 511 CHRIS SCOTTEN CLYDESDALE 04:10:22.24

67 450 LYLE TRUMBULL MEN 60+ 04:16:47.17

68 428 PABLO FIERRO MEN 50-59 04:17:40.24

69 477 TREVOR GOUGE MEN 50-59 04:18:28.28

70 454 WILLIAM CARE MEN 60+ 04:36:52.54

71 480 NOYES LAWTON CLYDESDALE 04:38:51.82

72 452 ERIC ADAMS MEN 60+ 04:42:19.69

73 442 BOB WILPIZESKI MEN 60+ 04:43:22.36

74 500 TOM HESS CLYDESDALE 04:44:46.10

75 493 KLIFFORD GORDON MEN 40-49 04:50:36.29

76 421 MIKE LICEA MEN 40-49 05:17:10.72

77 413 ADAM TOKAR MEN 40-49 05:23:40.83

78 414 CODY QUAKA MEN 40-49 05:33:52.13

79 813 SHAWN MARTYNIAK MEN 50-59 06:17:15.81

- 406 MATTHEW BERZONSKY OPEN MEN DNF

- 434 ANDREW FLETCHER MEN 50-59 DNF

- 415 CHRIS ROTH MEN 40-49 DNF

- 486 BRANDYN PURCELL CLYDESDALE DNF



Overall-Women

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 462 BETH LEASURE-HUDSON OPEN WOMEN 03:02:02.51

2 504 LEANN ADAMS WOMEN 40-49 03:24:11.43

3 460 SAMANTHA PALSER OPEN WOMEN 03:26:46.70

4 476 JILLIAN FOLEY WOMEN 40-49 03:31:47.27

5 456 KRYSTAL FERGUSON OPEN WOMEN 03:33:25.94

6 463 CAYLA KOLBE OPEN WOMEN 03:37:39.56

7 469 LISA BOONE WOMEN 40-49 03:39:18.62

8 464 LANIE HONEYCUTT OPEN WOMEN 03:39:34.72

9 495 LOUISE BORTHWICK OPEN WOMEN 03:39:37.21

10 471 SAMANTHA WEAVER WOMEN 50-59 03:49:40.88

11 497 MANDY MCCOY WOMEN 40-49 03:49:44.46

12 465 MEREDITH RHODES OPEN WOMEN 03:50:32.45

13 468 JENNIFER RICHARDS WOMEN 40-49 03:51:20.98

14 501 TRACY SCOTTEN OPEN WOMEN 03:51:28.70

15 472 LYNN BOTELHO WOMEN 60+ 03:51:30.13

16 458 KRISTEN WONDROCK OPEN WOMEN 03:52:03.42

17 499 ELIZABETH WILLIAMS WOMEN 60+ 03:57:07.20

18 475 NICOLE BRANDT WOMEN 50-59 03:57:49.67

19 498 AMY FOWLER WOMEN 50-59 04:17:50.61

20 457 SHANNAN STEELE OPEN WOMEN 04:50:36.70

21 466 STACIE STEELE WOMEN 40-49 04:51:06.48

22 470 LAURA PYOTT OPEN WOMEN 04:54:03.99

23 467 KATHLEEN SCANLON WOMEN 40-49 06:05:09.30

24 459 MEGAN MCCOY OPEN WOMEN 06:28:26.28

- 461 JELISSA DIAZ-WALCHAK OPEN WOMEN DNF

- 494 ALYSSA CARNAHAN WOMEN 40-49 DNF

- 513 AMY NELSON WOMEN 60+ DNF

Keep scrolling down for Short Series results.



Overall-All Categories Open Men

Place Bib Name Category Time Place Bib Name Series Points Time

1 144 JEREMY REGAN OPEN MEN 02:01:44.30 1 144 JEREMY REGAN 100 02:01:44.30

2 112 BRENDEN LYMAN OPEN MEN 02:02:50.92 2 112 BRENDEN LYMAN 99 02:02:50.92

3 121 RICHARD JONES MEN 45+ 02:05:53.64 3 113 ALEX REED 98 02:06:17.48

4 113 ALEX REED OPEN MEN 02:06:17.48 4 102 STEVEN KARASZKIEWICZ 97 02:06:59.00

5 102 STEVEN KARASZKIEWICZ OPEN MEN 02:06:59.00 5 100 CURT VENDITTI 96 02:07:00.55

6 100 CURT VENDITTI OPEN MEN 02:07:00.55 6 143 PATRICK HAINES 95 02:12:39.80

7 114 JEFF SCHAEFFER MEN 45+ 02:09:04.59 7 108 AVERY SPONSLER 94 02:13:15.70

8 143 PATRICK HAINES OPEN MEN 02:12:39.80 8 107 DOUG HUEGEL 93 02:34:55.88

9 108 AVERY SPONSLER OPEN MEN 02:13:15.70 9 109 ANDREW HEILMANN 92 02:36:13.67

10 125 RANDY FRY MEN 45+ 02:13:20.63 10 101 SHAWN DUNN 91 02:44:03.54

11 123 LINDY BARILE MEN 45+ 02:28:49.68 11 111 BRAD PATOCKA 90 02:50:08.10

12 139 SONYA BODICK OPEN WOMEN 02:30:07.80 12 103 ROSS WARNER 89 02:56:25.85

13 131 DIANA WOLFE WOMEN 45+ 02:33:03.66 13 104 MARK SOBOTA 88 03:22:30.72

14 140 LEO HAMILTON MEN 45+ 02:33:05.54 14 105 BRANDON BISHOP 87 03:50:06.79

15 117 PAUL MCGLYNN MEN 45+ 02:34:17.28 15 141 CHARLES DAVIS 86 04:10:21.82

16 107 DOUG HUEGEL OPEN MEN 02:34:55.88 16 110 LESLIE GLASER 85 04:33:04.34

17 116 ROB KOSMAN MEN 45+ 02:36:11.97 - 106 TOMMY TEWELL 0 DNF

18 109 ANDREW HEILMANN OPEN MEN 02:36:13.67

19 130 GINA LAFRAZZA WOMEN 45+ 02:40:39.54 Men 45+

20 142 ANITA BORGE WOMEN 45+ 02:43:05.24 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

21 101 SHAWN DUNN OPEN MEN 02:44:03.54 1 121 RICHARD JONES 100 02:05:53.64

22 115 PAUL FINKBEINER MEN 45+ 02:44:14.68 2 114 JEFF SCHAEFFER 99 02:09:04.59

23 129 DENISE BORTREE WOMEN 45+ 02:45:10.88 3 125 RANDY FRY 98 02:13:20.63

24 111 BRAD PATOCKA OPEN MEN 02:50:08.10 4 123 LINDY BARILE 97 02:28:49.68

25 103 ROSS WARNER OPEN MEN 02:56:25.85 5 140 LEO HAMILTON 96 02:33:05.54

26 126 SCOOP MCMANIGLE MEN 45+ 02:57:18.92 6 117 PAUL MCGLYNN 95 02:34:17.28

27 134 DAVID DZURINKO MEN 45+ 03:02:38.18 7 116 ROB KOSMAN 94 02:36:11.97

28 132 JOHN ASTILL MEN 45+ 03:10:27.27 8 115 PAUL FINKBEINER 93 02:44:14.68

29 122 GARY THULL MEN 45+ 03:15:20.10 9 126 SCOOP MCMANIGLE 92 02:57:18.92

31-Mile Results (Short Series)



30 124 JOHN DUNKELBERGER MEN 45+ 03:17:34.97 10 134 DAVID DZURINKO 91 03:02:38.18

31 136 CHRISTINE FULLER WOMEN 45+ 03:21:29.70 11 132 JOHN ASTILL 90 03:10:27.27

32 138 MIKE ALTHOUSE MEN 45+ 03:21:48.76 12 122 GARY THULL 89 03:15:20.10

33 104 MARK SOBOTA OPEN MEN 03:22:30.72 13 124 JOHN DUNKELBERGER 88 03:17:34.97

34 137 STELLA LOVERICH OPEN WOMEN 03:29:44.10 14 138 MIKE ALTHOUSE 87 03:21:48.76

35 120 JEFF KNAUB MEN 45+ 03:29:52.17 15 120 JEFF KNAUB 86 03:29:52.17

36 119 ED HERTZOG MEN 45+ 03:36:50.92 16 119 ED HERTZOG 85 03:36:50.92

37 133 JOHN PIPPY MEN 45+ 03:49:46.20 17 133 JOHN PIPPY 84 03:49:46.20

38 105 BRANDON BISHOP OPEN MEN 03:50:06.79 18 118 JASON BOWMAN 83 03:50:07.31

39 118 JASON BOWMAN MEN 45+ 03:50:07.31

40 141 CHARLES DAVIS OPEN MEN 04:10:21.82 Open Women

41 110 LESLIE GLASER OPEN MEN 04:33:04.34 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

- 106 TOMMY TEWELL OPEN MEN DNF 1 139 SONYA BODICK 100 02:30:07.80

2 137 STELLA LOVERICH 99 03:29:44.10

Overall-Men

Place Bib Name Category Time Women 45+

1 144 JEREMY REGAN OPEN MEN 02:01:44.30 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

2 112 BRENDEN LYMAN OPEN MEN 02:02:50.92 1 131 DIANA WOLFE 100 02:33:03.66

3 121 RICHARD JONES MEN 45+ 02:05:53.64 2 130 GINA LAFRAZZA 99 02:40:39.54

4 113 ALEX REED OPEN MEN 02:06:17.48 3 142 ANITA BORGE 98 02:43:05.24

5 102 STEVEN KARASZKIEWICZ OPEN MEN 02:06:59.00 4 129 DENISE BORTREE 97 02:45:10.88

6 100 CURT VENDITTI OPEN MEN 02:07:00.55 5 136 CHRISTINE FULLER 96 03:21:29.70

7 114 JEFF SCHAEFFER MEN 45+ 02:09:04.59

8 143 PATRICK HAINES OPEN MEN 02:12:39.80

9 108 AVERY SPONSLER OPEN MEN 02:13:15.70

10 125 RANDY FRY MEN 45+ 02:13:20.63

11 123 LINDY BARILE MEN 45+ 02:28:49.68

12 140 LEO HAMILTON MEN 45+ 02:33:05.54

13 117 PAUL MCGLYNN MEN 45+ 02:34:17.28

14 107 DOUG HUEGEL OPEN MEN 02:34:55.88

15 116 ROB KOSMAN MEN 45+ 02:36:11.97

16 109 ANDREW HEILMANN OPEN MEN 02:36:13.67

17 101 SHAWN DUNN OPEN MEN 02:44:03.54

18 115 PAUL FINKBEINER MEN 45+ 02:44:14.68



19 111 BRAD PATOCKA OPEN MEN 02:50:08.10
20 103 ROSS WARNER OPEN MEN 02:56:25.85
21 126 SCOOP MCMANIGLE MEN 45+ 02:57:18.92

22 134 DAVID DZURINKO MEN 45+ 03:02:38.18

23 132 JOHN ASTILL MEN 45+ 03:10:27.27

24 122 GARY THULL MEN 45+ 03:15:20.10

25 124 JOHN DUNKELBERGER MEN 45+ 03:17:34.97

26 138 MIKE ALTHOUSE MEN 45+ 03:21:48.76

27 104 MARK SOBOTA OPEN MEN 03:22:30.72

28 120 JEFF KNAUB MEN 45+ 03:29:52.17

29 119 ED HERTZOG MEN 45+ 03:36:50.92

30 133 JOHN PIPPY MEN 45+ 03:49:46.20

31 105 BRANDON BISHOP OPEN MEN 03:50:06.79

32 118 JASON BOWMAN MEN 45+ 03:50:07.31

33 141 CHARLES DAVIS OPEN MEN 04:10:21.82

34 110 LESLIE GLASER OPEN MEN 04:33:04.34

- 106 TOMMY TEWELL OPEN MEN DNF

Overall-Women

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 139 SONYA BODICK OPEN WOMEN 02:30:07.80

2 131 DIANA WOLFE WOMEN 45+ 02:33:03.66

3 130 GINA LAFRAZZA WOMEN 45+ 02:40:39.54

4 142 ANITA BORGE WOMEN 45+ 02:43:05.24

5 129 DENISE BORTREE WOMEN 45+ 02:45:10.88

6 136 CHRISTINE FULLER WOMEN 45+ 03:21:29.70

7 137 STELLA LOVERICH OPEN WOMEN 03:29:44.10


